1 / 8 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
 Rockchip RK3568 Application Processor based on Up to 1.8GHz Quad ARM Cortex-A55 Cores
 Equipped with a 3D GPU and 4K VPU for High-quality Graphics and Video Processing
 Supports NPU Acceleration for AI-driven Applications
 2GB/4GB LPDDR4, 16GB/32GB eMMC, 32KB EEPROM
 2x USB 3.0, 3x USB 2.0, 2x CAN, RS232, 2x RS485, Debug (USB-UART), Micro SD Card Slot
 2x Gigabit Ethernet, WiFi/Bluetooth, PCIe Slot for 4G Module
 Supports Mini-DP and HDMI for High-resolution Displays, along with Audio Input/Output Interface

myir-image-debian Compiled and constructed based on Debian 11 SDK YES
8 / 8 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
Order Information
Item Packing List
MYD-LR3568-GK-B IPC Box
(Part No.: MYD-LR3568J-16E2D-180-I-GK-B)
 One MYD-LR3568-GK-B IPC Box
(2GB LPDDR4+16GB eMMC)
 One Quick Start Guide
 One 5.08mm pitch 3-pin Phoenix connector
 One 3.81mm pitch 4-pin Phoenix connector
 Two 3.81mm pitch 6-pin Phoenix connectors
 One WiFi antenna
 One USB Type-A to Type C cable
MYD-LR3568-GK-B IPC Box
(Part No.: MYD-LR3568J-32E4D-180-I-GK-B)
 One MYD-LR3568-GK-B IPC Box
(4GB LPDDR4+32GB eMMC)
 One Quick Start Guide
 One 5.08mm pitch 3-pin Phoenix connector
 One 3.81mm pitch 4-pin Phoenix connector
 Two 3.81mm pitch 6-pin Phoenix connectors
 One WiFi antenna
 One USB Type-A to Type C cable
MYD-LR3568 Development Board
(Part No.: MYD-LR3568J-16E2D-180-I-GK)
 One MYD-LR3568 Board (for RK3568J)
 One MY-ICEB001 Expansion Board
 One USB cable
 One 12V/3A Power adapter